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Local Weather Forecast from ZB's:
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
2. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Wiy Golden Egg ArtUnion
9.30 In Strict Tempo
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |

the Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle. (final
(episode)
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 These Pops Were Tops
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me: Blind
Man’s Buff
1.45 Showtime2.0 Concert Half-hour: Kirsten Fiag-
stad
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): WeeklyBook Chat; Home Decorating Session;Visitor of the Week; London Newsletter;
Amateurs and Greasepaint, by Cecily
Tabor-Gregory
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Ann Sothern
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Time
4.15 Webster Booth
4.30 Time for Variety5.30 Petula Clark
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Twilight Ranger ;

6.45 Bouquet in Music7.0 #£«Fair Stood the Wind for France
7.30 Surprise Endings (final episode)7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Money-Go-Round /

8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Lady from Lisbon ;

9. O Doctor Mac ;

9.15 Harvest of Stars
10.
ey
Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod Tal-

bot
10.30 Close down

2Z.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

|9.25 Drawing of My Golden Egg Art!Union
9.30 Light Orchestras ;

9.45 Michael Head Sings
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage /

WwW. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Masters of the Keyboard

|2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Book
Review; Home Decorating (Anne Stew-|art); London Letter
30 Music of Tchaikovski3.45 Peter Dawson4.0 Reginald Dixon
4.15 Singing in Waltz Time :

4.30 Danny Kaye4.45 Gerry Moore (piano)
5. 0 Singing Sisters
5.15 For the Younger Ones
5.30 Barnabas von Geczy and his Orch-
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It to Taylors
Something New

7. 0 Golden Salamander (last broadcast)
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
9.30 Evelyn Knight
9.45 Flying Fingers
10. 0 Popular Parade
10.30 Close down

; SZB. itesme
6. Oa.m. Sun Up Session
7. 0 Time to Put the Ketle On
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Melody8.20 School’s in
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of My Golden Egg Art.Union

)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens .

10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage11, 0 Musical Mix
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 On the Movea: 0 An Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; Visitor of the Week; Lon-don Letter; Home Decorating (Anne)Stewart)
.30 The Bournemouth Municipal Orches-tra
3.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth4.0 Woodwind Corner
4.15 Anthony Strange4.30 Rawicz and Landauer
4.45 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
5. 0 Variety Programme5.15 Captain Danger5.30 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Two Dianas
6.45 Alec Templeton7. 0 Golden Salamander7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Forrester’s Wharf
8. 0 Money-Go-Round /

8.30 The White Marriage ;

8.45 The Bleck Mantilla
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae9.30 In the News
Variety10: 0 Charles Williams and his Orchestra
10.145 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye10.30 Close down

SLB ase he
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star: Erna Berger (so-prano)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of My Golden Egq ArtUnion
9.30 Moment Musicale10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.20 Fate Waiked Beside Me
1.45 Partners in Harmony2.0 Film Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)4.0 The Plehal Brothers4.15 English Comedians4.30 Light Orchestras
4.45 Ballads for Baritones5. 0 Family Fare30 Tea Darice
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes of the Times15 Wild Life
30 Rod es

|45 Rhythm Parade
tt) Golden Salamearider30 Surprise: Endings45 The Story of a Great Career

Money-go-Round
The White Marriage
The Octopus ¢first broadcast)
Vendetta
Fireside Memories .
Melody in Modern Manner
Mask of Fate
American Dance Bands
Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 mm.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
3. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Strictly Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart
10. 0 These Children
10.156 indian Summer (final broadcast)10.30 The Intruder (first broadcast)10.45 Music for Madame .

11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Book Talk; London News-
letter; The Crosby Story12. 0 Midday Melodies1.30 p.m. The Life and Songs of IrvingBerlin
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
185 Wild Life
30 Let’s Have a Chorus45 Up and Coming Tunes
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Superman
Surprise Endings
Dossier on Dumetrius
Hart of the Territory
Money-Go-Round
Whirl of the Waltz
Handful of Stars
Vendetta '

Hill-Billy HighlightsFrances Langford and Joe RelchmanBilly Cotton and Male Chorus
Romance of Famous Jewels
Michael Dare, ReporterClose down

Trade names appearing . in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,ee ce

At 9 o’clock this evening 4ZB pre-sents a further episode of "‘Vendetta,"the story of a man forgotten,
* Bo ~

Housewives who've been followingthe morning serial, "The Story ofAlan Carlyle," will hear the final epi-
sode from 1ZB at 10.30 a.m. today.
* * x

Tonight at 9 o’clock, 3ZB listenerswill hear "Dr. Mac," the aged but
kindly physician who appears to deal
more in philosophy than medicine, and
thereby effects many cures.
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